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0 0 0 SD2 16

0 0 0 SD3 0

0 0 0 SP3 0

0 0 0 TOUCHA 2

0 0 0 SL2 3

0 0 0 SL3 3
NOM LOCALITE
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX
HAQUENNE LUCIEN SAINT-GERAR
JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC AUBLAIN
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO
KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX
KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
DELHEZ DIDIER SOUMAGNE
DROUSSIN PHILIPPE NANINNE
HENSEN-MENTIOR AUBEL
LARDINOIS MICHEL HAM-SUR-SAM
BERTHOLET PATRICE VINALMONT
KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY RACOUR
PLOEMMEN JOSE CEREXHE-HEU
KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
DELHEZ DIDIER SOUMAGNE
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO
MYNCKE-MEYERS HEURE-LE-RO
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX
MYNCKE-MEYERS HEURE-LE-RO
COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET
BERTHOLET PATRICE VINALMONT
PIRQUINNE JEAN-FRANCOIS AMAY
PAULET MARIE-AUDE GESVES
LAMBERMONT JOEL SOREE
LAMBERMONT JOEL SOREE
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO
BLOMMAERTS KATIA AMAY
BERTHOLET PATRICE VINALMONT
LAMBERMONT JOEL SOREE
MYNCKE-MEYERS HEURE-LE-RO
BODSON JEAN & FRANCK HEURE-LE-RO
DEVOS SEBASTIEN AMAY
KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
DECAMPS FREDERIC BERGILERS /
BODSON JEAN & FRANCK HEURE-LE-RO
JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC AUBLAIN
ANDOT VICTOR VISE
LAGEOT FRANCINE HERSTAL
NIBUS JULIEN MORTIER
COLETTE VINCENT TILLIER
MYNCKE-MEYERS HEURE-LE-RO
KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
DELHEZ DIDIER SOUMAGNE
HAQUENNE LUCIEN SAINT-GERAR
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO
KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
GERMAIN NICOLAS OTEPPE
KERSTEN LOGAN AMPSIN
JAMART MARC SEILLES
ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT
DELHEZ DIDIER SOUMAGNE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO
LAGEOT FRANCINE HERSTAL
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO
COLETTE VINCENT TILLIER
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX
FOULON-COLLARD MONS -LEZ-L
MYNCKE-MEYERS HEURE-LE-RO
DECAMPS FREDERIC BERGILERS /
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO
CLIEGNET MICHEL AUBEL
DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS  WELKENRAEDT
FOULON FRANCIS FLEMALLE
VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTISTE  AISCHE-EN-R
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX
EMO FRANCK DALHEM
LAGEOT FRANCINE HERSTAL
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO
BLOMMAERTS KATIA AMAY
NIBUS JULIEN MORTIER
HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE
WILLEMS LEON AMAY
EMO FRANCK DALHEM
ANDOT VICTOR VISE
DELHEZ DIDIER SOUMAGNE
LAGEOT FRANCINE HERSTAL
COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET
DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
KERSTEN LOGAN AMPSIN
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX
ANDOT VICTOR VISE
ANDOT VICTOR VISE
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ
COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET
ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT

COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET
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436814
425026
424179
386254

BE1005122-22
BE1012494-20
BE1043634-21
BE1006921-22
BE1003110-22
BE1024441-22
BE1036662-20
BE1004197-20
BE1012523-20
BE1030486-21
BE1012422-20
BE1001290-22
BE1000072-22
BE1037325-22
BE1161212-19
BE1039875-22
BE1041925-21
BE1023796-21
BE1000015-22
BE1018969-22
BE1036401-22
BE1043157-20
BE1037395-22
BE1030536-21
BE1030564-21
BE1024395-22
BE1019949-22
BE1012445-20
BE1003746-21
BE1141224-22
BE1023782-21
BE1030619-22
BE1037627-21
BE1006255-22

2 BE1152741-21

4 BE1024101-22
463327 BE1026863-20
BE1023797-21
BE1006260-22
BE1019964-22
491204 BE1034929-20
462803 BE1027084-22

6 BE1000003-22
479289 BE1009406-21
BE1019407-22
BE1006906-22
BE1003200-21
BE1020627-22
BE1015122-21
BE1000494-22
BE1003703-21
BE1004863-20
BE1014847-21
BE1047129-19
BE1012524-20
BE1024193-22
BE1004210-20
BE1035658-22
BE1028807-22
BE1038330-21
BE1001011-22
BE1037346-22
BE1037218-22
BE1024138-22
BE1020622-22
BE1003184-22
BE1036790-20
BE1038880-21
BE1003139-22
BE1034673-22
BE1003725-21
BE1009404-21
BE1004422-21
BE1021588-21
BE1045493-22
BE1030581-20
BE2080755-22
BE1003200-22
BE1147302-21
BE1020623-22
BE1005105-22
BE1024214-22
BE1030688-22
BE1038930-22
BE1019575-22
BE1029728-22
BE1147310-21
BE1023119-22
BE1014940-21
BE1020620-22
BE1009435-20
BE1036238-22
BE1025188-20
BE1003129-22
BE1023123-22
BE1003130-21
BE1005061-22
BE1141255-22
BE1001006-22
4 BE1141261-22
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47580
48090
24430
36260
39580
37520
33277
11140
15170
56310
56050
56070
28530
15200
13210
57170
40320
40420
16120
17320
30530
41210
09180
44440
35530
42020
06190
42280
18560
38270
43400
44280
32060
19200
14310
16550
07410
25250
40030
40200
34020
39300
47000
34530
09580
47310
30370
46300
35500
35280
52160
52440
31420
13100
48580
53240
42580
00210
37560
24130
49080
47390
24430
54330
53010
45300
43500
43467
43380
23270
51000
53400
53410
01590
44337
31520
44377

1113.7519
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132
133
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136
137
138
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140
141
142
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144
145
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147
148
149
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

a

ISy

ABRAHAM JACQUES
ZARZECKI MAREK
JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC
JACOB ANDREE

DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
ANDOT VICTOR

DEVOS SEBASTIEN
RENSONNET VICTOR
DEFRENE THIERRY
DROUSSIN PHILIPPE
GRAINDORGE GEORGES
HAQUENNE LUCIEN
CARO JEAN-MARC
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
WILLEMS LEON
KOCKELMANS VINCENT
DUMOULIN ANTOINE
KOCKELMANS VINCENT
GILET DANIEL
HELLINX VINCENT
CAMUS EMILE
GRAINDORGE GEORGES
HAQUENNE LUCIEN
CROUX MARC
CHARLIER RICHARD
BODSON JEAN & FRANCK
ANDOT VICTOR

PIRQUINNE JEAN-FRANCOIS

BODSON JEAN & FRANCK
KOCKELMANS VINCENT
CARO JEAN-MARC
JAMART MARC

DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE

COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA

CLABOTS PERE ET FILS
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
GILET DANIEL

CARO JEAN-MARC
SCHMETS JOSEPH
PAULET MARIE-AUDE
GERMAIN NICOLAS
DELFOSSE GUY
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
EMO FRANCK
HAQUENNE LUCIEN
COLETTE VINCENT
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
LARDINOIS MICHEL

DEFAAZ MAXIME & GEORGES

ALBERT MICHEL
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
DELFOSSE GUY
SAVELBERG HUBERT
SCHMETS JOSEPH
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS

VERLAINE
LINCENT
AUBLAIN
SAINT-DENIS
LE ROUX
VISE

AMAY

HERVE

ONOZ
NANINNE
ENGIS
SAINT-GERAR
VERVIERS

LE ROUX
AMAY
AVENNES
VILLE-EN-HE
AVENNES
ERNAGE
HERMALLE SO
FALISOLLE
ENGIS
SAINT-GERAR
GR CE-HOLLO
PETIGNY
HEURE-LE-RO
VISE

AMAY
HEURE-LE-RO
AVENNES
VERVIERS
SEILLES

LE ROUX
METTET

GR CE-HOLLO
LE ROUX
ERNAGE
VERVIERS
MONTZEN
GESVES
OTEPPE
MAZEE
LINCENT

LE ROUX
DALHEM
SAINT-GERAR
TILLIER

LE ROUX
HAM-SUR-SAM
LIMBOURG
AUVELAIS
HERVE

MAZEE
CHARNEUX
MONTZEN

GR CE-HOLLO

COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET

COLETTE VINCENT
VAN NUFFEL ADRIEN
KOCKELMANS VINCENT
CHARLIER RICHARD

DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS

LEDURE FREDERIC
ZARZECKI MAREK
AUSTEN GHISLAIN
ZARZECKI MAREK

BOURNONVILLE-FAUCHET ET

CAMUS EMILE

NIBUS JULIEN
ROTHEUDT LAMBERT
KEVER-DELOGE
WILLEMS LEON
ZARZECKI MAREK
GRAINDORGE GEORGES
JAMART MARC
DROUSSIN PHILIPPE

PIRQUINNE JEAN-FRANCOIS

KOCKELMANS VINCENT
ZADWORNY MICHEL
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE

TILLIER
WIESME
AVENNES
PETIGNY
WELKENRAEDT
TIHANGE
LINCENT
HOMBOURG
LINCENT
BIESMEREE
FALISOLLE
MORTIER
BEYNE-HEUSA
BERNEAU
AMAY
LINCENT
ENGIS
SEILLES
NANINNE
AMAY
AVENNES
ROMSEE
FRONVILLE

3 468798 BE1007675-21
12 3 BE1001016-22
5 3 BE1047942-21
5 444779 BE1017226-20
28 2 11 BE1044417-19
11 5 BE1023158-22
5 2 BE1027100-22
1 488407 BE1038707-22
8 7 BE1005072-22
6 2 BE1161208-19
5 465254 BE1018047-21
14 3 BE1043652-21
12 2 NL8249150-22
28 12 BE1044364-21
4 2 BE1020445-22
181 9 BE1000012-22
1 462752 BE1039593-21
18 1 10 BE1000056-22
2 446916 BE1061638-22
6 491301 BE6214374-22
10 427159 BE1003741-22
5 2 BE1018065-21
14 4 BE1014527-20
9 478033 BE1000912-21
4 389406 BE1035020-21
5 3 BE1027025-21
11 6 BE1003173-21
5 2 BE1142554-18
5 4 BE1027021-21
18 11 BE1038455-21
12 3 BE1037247-22
4 2 BE1000633-22
28 13 BE1003156-22
15 5 BE1034331-21
20 2 10 BE1024409-22
281 14 BE1003205-22
2 2 BE1061614-22
121 4 BE1037248-22
3 501838 BE1033760-20
2 2 BE1147472-20
4 2 BE1035669-22
4 398869 BE1036250-19
12 1 4 BE1058411-19
28 2 15 BE1012513-20
4 3 BE1015886-21
14 5 BE1043665-21
7 3 BE1003105-20
28 16 BE1003217-22
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BE1041932-21
490811 BE1044913-22
430744 BE1011178-22
487058 BE1017023-21
BE1121240-18
494238 BE1022872-22
BE1013868-21
11 BE1024398-22
BE1145612-22
BE1000533-22
412445 BE1008645-20

12 BE1000014-22
BE1151838-19
BE1045511-22
458897 BE1030718-22
BE1058364-19
501117 BE1039331-22
BE1044092-20
417649 BE1163381-18
BE1003763-22
BE1022202-20
483655 BE1152678-21
496182 BE1022456-22
BE1029727-22
BE1001124-22
BE1018072-21
BE1038346-21
BE1018183-22
BE1009952-19

13 BE1004166-20
480847 BE1015514-21
443323 BE1036258-21

14.30560 1113.7108
14.32070 1113.1520
13.17040 1112.9101
14.09410 1112.8285
13.52090 1112.1968
14.55500 1109.9080
14.27020 1109.7506
14.50292 1108.7895
14.04200 1107.7278
14.04350 1107.1299
14.30210 1106.8253
13.53160 1106.7464
14.49290 1106.3514
13.54110 1106.3104
14.28590 1106.1490
14.29470 1106.0182
14.28290 1105.7836
14.29530 1105.7548
14.14220 1105.2246
14.54350 1105.0819
13.56350 1104.9597
14.31120 1104.5916
13.54190 1103.7226
14.43080 1103.6625
13.22524 1103.5291
14.55130 1103.2920
14.58350 1103.1038
14.31420 1102.7697
14.55380 1102.2605
14.31130 1102.2546
14.51090 1102.1716
14.18240 1102.0029
13.56030 1100.9610
13.49127 1100.2905
14.45130 1100.1853
13.56210 1100.1061
14.16240 1099.6949
14.52090 1099.6788
15.06290 1099.3567
14.13120 1099.3105
14.27140 1099.2770
13.33030 1098.6613
14.37450 1098.4921
13.57160 1097.5022
15.03070 1096.1835
13.57070 1095.7394
14.21110 1095.6402
13.58100 1094.9575
14.04520 1094.6961
14.58240 1094.5830
14.03320 1094.5553
14.55060 1094.2665
13.34410 1093.7407
15.02060 1093.2050
15.09060 1093.0908
14.48120 1092.6951
13.51537 1092.5595
14.22260 1092.3196
13.47360 1092.2802
14.35190 1091.6290
13.26434 1091.6191
15.05430 1090.4780
14.31180 1089.2404
14.41340 1088.7773
15.10170 1088.7142
14.41360 1088.6932
13.53384 1088.6482
14.02250 1088.5343
15.01250 1088.1078
14.54480 1087.3539
15.06250 1087.1251
14.36200 1087.0790
14.42210 1086.8047
14.38070 1086.7458
14.24100 1086.6592
14.12110 1086.2086
14.38420 1084.7632
14.38230 1083.8143
14.53430 1083.6803
14.19070 1083.6102

S:0713 *
P: 2%
ACQ SPR PJ MAR
07;* 03i ISé :

Retour :
Retour :

M 2 0.75 / DIVERS MAR 0.50 /

SPR' 1 0.44 /
BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER @.75 / CARO JEAN-MARC 0.94 /



